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Расписание внеурочной деятельности в 1-4 классах в 2021-2022 учебном году
	
	Урок
	Время 
	1а
	1б
	2а
	2б
	3а
	3б
	4а
	4б
	4в

	
	5
	12.05-12.50
	Хореография 
	Я познаю мир
	Шахматы 
	Финн.
грамотность
	Фин.
грамотность
	Фин.
грамотность
	
	
	Азбука общения

	

пн
	6
	13.10-13.55
	Я первокл
	
	
	
	
	
	Хореография 
	Шахматы
	 

	
	7
	14.00-14.45
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Хореография 
	

	
	8
	14.50-15.35
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	5
	12.05-12.50
	Я познаю мир
	Хореография 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	вт
	6
	13.10-13.55
	
	
	Фин.
грамотность
	
	Хореография 
	Шахматы
	Шахматы 
	Азбука общения
	

	
	7
	14.00-14.45
	
	
	
	
	
	Хореография 
	
	
	

	
	8
	14.50-15.35
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	5
	12.05-12.50
	
	
	Хореография 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ср
	6
	12.05-12.50
	
	
	
	Хореография 
	Шахматы
	ОПК
	Азбука общения
	
	Шахматы 

	
	7
	13.10-13.55
	
	
	
	
	Хореография 
	
	
	
	

	
	8
	14.00-14.45
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	5
	12.05-12.50
	
	Я первокл
	
	
	
	
	Хореография 
	
	

	чт
	6
	13.10-13.55
	
	
	Хореография 
	Ист.казач
	
	
	
	
	

	
	7
	14.00-14.45
	
	
	
	Хореография 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	8
	14.50-15.35
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Хореография 

	

	
	5
	12.05-12.50
	Шахматы
	Шахматы 
	Ист. казачест
	Шахматы
	
	
	Планета загадок
	Хореография
	

	пт
	6
	13.10-13.55
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Хореография

	
	7
	14.00-14.45
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	8
	14.50-15.35
	
	
	
	
	
	Хореография
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Расписание внеурочной деятельности в 5-10 классах в 2021-2022 учебном году
	
	Урок
	Время 
	5а
	5б
	6а
	6б
	7а
	7б
	8а
	8б
	9а
	9б
	11а

	

пн
	6
	13.10-13.55
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	7
	14.00-14.45
	
	Новичок 
	
	
	
	
	
	Ист.казач.
	
	
	

	
	8
	14.50-15.35
	Театральная студия
	
	
	
	
	

	
	9
	15.40-16.20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	вт
	6
	13.10-13.55
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	7
	14.00-14.45
	
	
	
	
	Профориен

	Профориен
	
	
	
	
	

	
	8
	14.50-15.35
	хореограф
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Фин.грам. 

	
	
	

	
	9
	15.40-16.20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	ср
	6
	13.10-13.55
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	7
	14.00-14.45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	8
	14.50-15.35
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Профориен
	Профориен
	
	Професс
	хореограф

	
	9
	15.40-16.20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	чт
	6
	13.10-13.55
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	7
	14.00-14.45
	Новичок 
	
	
	
	Фин.грам.
	Фин.грам.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	8
	14.50-15.35
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	9
	15.40-16.20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	пт
	6
	13.10-13.55
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	7
	14.00-14.45
	
	Ист. казач.
	
	
	
	
	
	Геометр. 
	Професс 
	
	

	
	8
	14.50-15.35
	
	
	
	
	Ист. казач
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	9
	15.40-16.20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	



